
Petaluma Seminar 
Petaluma Veterans Hall - Auditorium 

1094 Petaluma Blvd. S, Petaluma, CA 94952 
Wednesday, November 14, 2018 

7.25 DPR Hours Requested, Including Law Hours 
CCA, GCSAA, ISA, Vector Hours Requested 

6:30 

7:00 

7:30 

8:30 

9:30 

9:45 

10:45 

11:30 

12:15 

1:00 

2:00 

2:45 

3:15 

Registration – Coffee Service

Continuing Education Requirements 
Maryana Anselmi, PAPA 

Closed Systems and PPE Regulations 
Harvard Fong, CDPR 

Licensing Requirements 
Rebecca Olson, CDPR 

Morning Break 

Biological Control, Ask Your Doctor if it’s Right for You  
Paul Pratt, ARS USDA 

Electronic Reporting of Regulatory Forms 
Luis Angulo, Agrian 

Lunch – Provided 

Vertebrate Trapping; Methods and Equipment 
Steve Hebert, Swat Pest  

Rodent IPM Options 
Blair Brookes, Corteva Agriscience  

Pesticide Updates 
TBD, Sonoma County Department of Agriculture 

DPR PUR Reporting Requirements for Landscape and Pesticide Companies 
Steve Jan, Janmar Systems 

End of Program – Thank you for coming! 


