

## **Petaluma Seminar**

Petaluma Veterans Hall - Auditorium 1094 Petaluma Blvd. S, Petaluma, CA 94952 **Wednesday, November 14, 2018** 

## 7.25 DPR Hours Requested, Including Law Hours CCA, GCSAA, ISA, Vector Hours Requested

6:30	Registration - Coffee Service
7:00	Continuing Education Requirements  Maryana Anselmi, PAPA
7:30	Closed Systems and PPE Regulations Harvard Fong, CDPR
8:30	Licensing Requirements Rebecca Olson, CDPR
9:30	Morning Break
9:45	Biological Control, Ask Your Doctor if it's Right for You Paul Pratt, ARS USDA
10:45	Electronic Reporting of Regulatory Forms Luis Angulo, Agrian
11:30	Lunch – Provided
12:15	Vertebrate Trapping; Methods and Equipment Steve Hebert, Swat Pest
1:00	Rodent IPM Options Blair Brookes, Corteva Agriscience
2:00	Pesticide Updates TBD, Sonoma County Department of Agriculture
2:45	DPR PUR Reporting Requirements for Landscape and Pesticide Companies Steve Jan, Janmar Systems
3:15	End of Program – Thank you for coming!